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SCIENCE CAMERA SALES TEAM 2021

CUSTOMER SUPPORT:

NASHUA, NH
Phone: 1-866-477-3687

Email: flir@custhelp.com

Web: http://flir.custhelp.com 

Director of Sales – Science Cameras

Science Sales Engineer (SSE)

Jeff Koon, SSE
Phone: 615-499-9362

jeff.koon@teledyneflir.com

Location: Winchester, TN

Michael Thornton, SSE
Phone: 650-245-5697

michael.thornton@teledyneflir.com

Location: Burlingame, CA

For more information go to: www.teledyneflir.com

Mikala Shremshock, SSE
Phone: 304-839-8426

mikala.shremshock@teledyneflir.com

Location: Harpers Ferry, WV

Michael Roselli, SSE
Phone: 603-864-9477

michael.roselli@teledyneflir.com

Location: Ridgefield Park, NJ

SoCal

Paul Warmath, SSE
Phone: 805-252-1172

paul.warmath@teledyneflir.com

Location: Santa Barbara, CA

Taimen Taylor, SSE
Phone: 603-689-5957

taimen.taylor@teledyneflir.com

Location: Detroit, MI

NASHUA, NH
Teledyne FLIR Office

ICON KEY:

Ross Overstreet, Director of Sales
Phone: 310-293-7225

ross.overstreet@teledyneflir.com

Location: Torrance, CA

Desmond Lamont
Global Business Development Manager

Defense R&D/Test Ranges

Phone: 877-285-6587

desmond.lamont@teledyneflir.com

Location: Austin, TX
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